Klubb Kontaktperson Mail Telefon Lag Golf-ID
Eskilstuna GK Helge Anderhav helge.anderhav@gmail.com 073-5585342 |H50 690127-030
Fogdé GK Bengt Karlsson grodankarlsson@gmail.com 073-8547580 [H50 481116-017
Gripsholms GK Pelle Persson pelle@grslike.com 070-7549960 [H50 690919-016
Jonakers GK Christer Strémberg christer.stromberg65@gmail.com 072-5109949 [H50 650323-054
Kallfors GK Tomas Hagglund info@nejlikan.se 073-4426088 |H50 700421-032
Katrineholms GK |Kari Kortteinen cubalainen@hotmail.com 072-7439660 |H50 621102-013
Malarbadens GK |Magnus Fredriksson [fredriksson.magnus@yahoo.se 070-6890886 |H50 710531-013
Nykopings GK Kurt Séderstrom kurt.sbderstrom@ssab.com 070-3949454 |H50 |Lag 1 671013-019
Nykopings GK Kurt Séderstrom kurt.soderstrom@ssab.com 070-3949454 |H50 |Lag 2 671013-019
Solbacka GK Krister Lofgren krister.lofgren@live.se 070-6355585 |H50 680119-015
Strand GK Hans-Age Jacobsen |hans.age@telia.com 070-5690006 [H50 571002-009
Strangnas GK Niklas Angelof AngarnTheBest@hotmail.com 072-3075490 JH50 |JLag 1 650602-038
Strangnas GK Patrick Baltatzis patrick@baltatzis.se 070-1423000 |H50 |Lag 2 650306-013
Torshalla GK Tomas Engstrom tomasengstrom65@hotmail.com 070-5680948 [H50

Mikael Eliasson brokillen@hotmail.com 076-2248117 |H50
Vidbynas GK Joakim Vagestam joawagb5@gmail.com 070-5270002 JH50
Viksbergs GK Christer Brandt chri13bra@gmail.com 070-7133581 |H50 670818-039
Vingakers GK Peter Forslund peter.forslund@hotmail.com 070-3022002 JH50 670607-017
Ada G&CC Mikael Jakobsson info@mjakobssons.se 070-5478834 |H50 |Lag 1 620723-008
Ada G&CC Thomas Furusten thomas.furusten@outlook.com 073-3773693 |H50 |Lag 2 651106-028

[H50 Ansvarig

|Johan Moberger

limoberger@hotmail.com

[070-9695551 |




